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Lisa Michelle Sciortino

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Lisa Michelle Sciortino
Postcode IP1 2HA

Date of birth March 1963

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MELITA PROPERTIES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

RADIUS PAYMENT SOLUTIONS
HOLDINGS 1 LIMITED

DIESEL CARD SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SMARTDIESEL LIMITED
EUROPEAN DIESEL CARD
HOLDINGS LIMITED
COTTINGTON-WAITES LTD.
COTTINGTON-WAITES LTD.
EUROPEAN DIESEL CARD LIMITED
IN FUEL LIMITED

MELITA PROPERTIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
03525866

Number
08355999

06557010

SC253420

05983043

05640169
05640169

05551346

04503162

03525866

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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905868927

905868927
1 London Road

Ipswich
Suffolk
British

App. Date
30/03/1998

App. Date
19/04/2013

07/04/2008

07/11/2006

31/10/2006

30/11/2005
30/11/2005

22/11/2005

05/08/2002

30/03/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/01/2017

31/03/2013

07/02/2013

07/02/2013

15/12/2008
15/12/2008

07/02/2013

07/02/2013

03/01/2024

Position
Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



